
1 TORELLI Gabriele 438 50 33 30 50 50 42 50 50 50 33

2 POUGET David 372 42 10 42 16 42 50 42 42 36 50

3 MILAN Nicolas 367 33 50 50 36 36 36 27 30 33 36

4 FINKELSTEIN Alexandre 313 30 22 33 42 33 33 36 0 42 42

5 VENTURI Florian 267 36 42 27 33 30 30 33 36 -

6 CARREE Mickael 234 27 12 18 24 24 24 24 33 24 24

7 COMPAIN Thomas 222 24 30 10 30 27 27 20 0 27 27

8 COMTE Calvin 209 12 20 22 20 22 20 22 27 22 22

9 CHALIGNE Samuel 155 6 3 16 18 20 16 16 24 18 18

10 FAYE Michel 142 2 6 12 12 16 14 18 22 20 20

11 BREDEAUX Pierre 117 14 27 36 10 0 0 30 0 - -

12 CARPONCIN Jean-Louis 94 8 0 14 14 14 12 - - 16 16

13 ALBOUY Alexandre 92 18 14 - - - - - - 30 30

14 DELCROIX Cedric 78 0 2 20 22 12 22 - - - -

15 JIMENEZ Kevin 58 22 36 - - - - - - - -

16 FERNANDES Manuel 51 - - 24 27 - - - - - -

17 RENET Aurélien 44 20 24 - - - - - - - -

18 COMPAIN Steve 36 - - - - 18 18 - - - -

19 DZIADUS Laurent 32 16 16 - - - - - - - -

20 GRIZAUD Florent 22 4 18 - - - - - - - -

21 LAVOCAT Romain 14 10 4 - - - - - - - -

22 NAVILLOD Yann 8 0 8 - - - - - - - -

23 BORDAGARAY Jérémy 3 3 0 - - - - - - - -

24 BARCET Alexandre 1 1 0 - - - - - - - -

NC DAGNET Rodrigue 0 - - - - - - / / / /

NC GUEDOU Maxime 0 - - - - - - / / - -

NC MILAN Nicolas Jr 0 - - - - - - / / / /

NC BURET Quentin 0 - - - - - - - - / /

NC NEVERS Stéphane 0 - - - - - - - - / /

1 VENTURI Florian 155 20 20 15 20 20 20 20 20 - -
2 COMPAIN Thomas 139 15 15 12 15 15 15 12 0 20 20
3 BREDEAUX Pierre 71 12 12 20 12 0 0 15 0 - -
4 BARCET Alexandre 20 10 10 - - - - - - - -

NC MILAN Nicolas Jr 0 - - - - - - / / / /

1 COMTE Calvin 154 10 12 15 12 20 15 20 20 15 15

2 DELCROIX Cedric 66 0 4 12 15 15 20 - - - -

3 ALBOUY Alexandre 60 12 8 - - - - - - 20 20
4 JIMENEZ Kevin 40 20 20 - - - - - - - -

5 FERNANDES Manuel 40 - - 20 20 - - - - - -
6 RENET Aurélien 30 15 15 - - - - - - - -

7 GRIZAUD Florent 16 6 10 - - - - - - - -

8 LAVOCAT Romain 14 8 6 - - - - - - - -

9 BORDAGARAY Jérémy 4 4 0 - - - - - - - -

NC GUEDOU Maxime 0 - - - - - - / / - -

NC BURET Quentin 0 - - - - - - - - / /

1 CARREE Mickael 195 20 15 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
2 CHALIGNE Samuel 126 10 8 15 15 15 12 12 15 12 12
3 FAYE Michel 115 8 10 10 10 10 10 15 12 15 15
4 CARPONCIN Jean-Louis 62 12 0 12 12 8 8 - - 10 -
5 DZIADUS Laurent 35 15 20 - - - - - - - -
6 COMPAIN Steve 27 - - - - 12 15 - - - -
7 NAVILLOD Yann 18 6 12 - - - - - - - -

NC DAGNET Rodrigue 0 - - - - - - / / / -

NC NEVERS Stéphane 0 - - - - - - - - / -

2024 Challengers Standings

Nogaro Portimão Hockenheim Magny-Cours Paul Ricard

2024 Juniors Standings

Nogaro Portimão Hockenheim Magny-Cours Paul Ricard

2024 Overall Standings

Nogaro Portimão Hockenheim Magny-Cours Paul Ricard

2024 Gentlemen Standings

Nogaro Portimão Hockenheim Magny-Cours Paul Ricard


